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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Don't Fear The Reaper
Gonna Fly Now
Pioneer

Nearer my God to Thee
Karma Chameleon
Fire On High

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Pioneer

Johnny Repeat

Jackie Wilson Said

Fire On High

Under Pressure

Can't Get No Satisfaction

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Gonna Fly Now

Jackie Wilson Said
Danger Zone

Karma Chameleon
Can't Get No Satisfaction
Heaven and Hell

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Don't Fear The Reaper
Pioneer

Johnny Repeat

Nearer my God to Thee
Fire On High

Under Pressure

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Gonna Fly Now
Danger Zone

Johnny Repeat
Karma Chameleon
Heaven and Hell
Under Pressure

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Under Pressure

Nearer my God to Thee
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon
Can't Get No Satisfaction
Fire On High

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Pioneer

Johnny Repeat

Don't Fear The Reaper
Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Jackie Wilson Said

122
148
109

82
110
103

101
129
115
156
138
127

137
141
128
125
119
128

166
136
121
104
204
174

99
132
124
119
144
134

109

72
151
129
174
106

124
102
166
149

86
112

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Johnny Repeat

Danger Zone

Jackie Wilson Said
Under Pressure

Heaven and Hell

Can't Get No Satisfaction

Don't Fear The Reaper
Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Nearer my God to Thee
Heaven and Hell
Karma Chameleon

Johnny Repeat

Don't Fear The Reaper
Pioneer

Under Pressure

Nearer my God to Thee
Fire On High

Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Jackie Wilson Said
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon
Can't Get No Satisfaction

Don't Fear The Reaper
Jackie Wilson Said
Pioneer

Nearer my God to Thee
Can't Get No Satisfaction
Fire On High

Johnny Repeat

Don't Fear The Reaper
Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Jackie Wilson Said
Pioneer

Under Pressure

Nearer my God to Thee
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon
Can't Get No Satisfaction
Fire On High
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144
145
130
102
135
178

98
125
144
128
126
113

89
121
104

85
148
118

177
116

68
131
133
119

127
136
99
78
142
125

152
137
118
138
130

95

143
104
110
145
146
160
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon
Can't Get No Satisfaction
Fire On High

Under Pressure

Nearer my God to Thee

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Gonna Fly Now

Jackie Wilson Said
Pioneer

Johnny Repeat

Don't Fear The Reaper
Danger Zone

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Can't Get No Satisfaction
Fire On High

Under Pressure

Nearer my God to Thee
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Pioneer

Johnny Repeat

Don't Fear The Reaper
Fire On High

Under Pressure

Nearer my God to Thee

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Johnny Repeat

Danger Zone

Jackie Wilson Said
Under Pressure

Heaven and Hell

Can't Get No Satisfaction

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Jackie Wilson Said
Pioneer

Johnny Repeat

Don't Fear The Reaper
Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Don't Fear The Reaper
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon
Nearer my God to Thee

119

83
113
169
146
126

135
136
109
178
120
107

146
107
145

82
161
126

135
103
102
183
152
116

111
125
149
110
118
128

116
113
90
124
93
139

97
152
131

77

97

96

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Johnny Repeat

Don't Fear The Reaper
Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Jackie Wilson Said
Pioneer

Under Pressure

Nearer my God to Thee
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon
Can't Get No Satisfaction
Fire On High

Johnny Repeat

Don't Fear The Reaper
Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Jackie Wilson Said
Pioneer

Danger Zone

Gonna Fly Now

Jackie Wilson Said
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon
Can't Get No Satisfaction

Don't Fear The Reaper
Gonna Fly Now
Pioneer

Nearer my God to Thee
Karma Chameleon
Fire On High

Can't Get No Satisfaction
Fire On High

Under Pressure

Nearer my God to Thee
Heaven and Hell

Karma Chameleon

Johnny Repeat

Jackie Wilson Said
Pioneer

Under Pressure

Can't Get No Satisfaction
Fire On High

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

104
143
134
126
119
140

56
136
100
122
103
116

136
129
120
182
125

84

87
126
150
130
111
117

144
189
173

87
102
130

105
180
93
94
144
99

109
133
168

87
116
153
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Don't Fear The Reaper 91 Vs Under Pressure 104
Danger Zone 115 Vs Nearer my God to Thee 97
Gonna Fly Now 115 VS Heaven and Hell 143
Jackie Wilson Said 108 Vs Karma Chameleon 115
Pioneer 96 Vs Can't Get No Satisfaction 58
Johnny Repeat 88 Vs Fire On High 101

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Jackie Wilson Said 138 Vs Johnny Repeat 155
Danger Zone 81 VS Don't Fear The Reaper 166
Gonna Fly Now 152 Vs Pioneer 90
Can't Get No Satisfaction 118 Vs Under Pressure 67
Heaven and Hell 149 Vs Nearer my God to Thee 149
Karma Chameleon 117 Vs Fire On High 125

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Pioneer 163 VS Johnny Repeat 60
Jackie Wilson Said 110 Vs Danger Zone 99
Don't Fear The Reaper 98 Vs Gonna Fly Now 86
Fire On High 101 Vs Under Pressure 122
Can't Get No Satisfaction 126 Vs Heaven and Hell 133
Nearer my God to Thee 124 Vs Karma Chameleon 93

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Can't Get No Satisfaction 68
Danger Zone 30
Don't Fear The Reaper 31
Fire On High 96
Gonna Fly Now 90
Heaven and Hell 59
Jackie Wilson Said 44
Johnny Repeat 59
Karma Chameleon 14
Nearer my God to Thee 45
Pioneer 34
Under Pressure 35

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Can't Get No Satisfaction 68
Danger Zone 47
Don't Fear The Reaper 12
Fire On High 81
Gonna Fly Now 58
Heaven and Hell 62
Jackie Wilson Said 83
Johnny Repeat 41
Karma Chameleon 41
Nearer my God to Thee 24
Pioneer 88
Under Pressure 78

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled
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Can't Get No Satisfaction
Danger Zone

Don't Fear The Reaper
Fire On High

Gonna Fly Now
Heaven and Hell
Jackie Wilson Said
Johnny Repeat

Karma Chameleon
Nearer my God to Thee
Pioneer

Under Pressure

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

Can't Get No Satisfaction
Danger Zone

Don't Fear The Reaper
Fire On High

Gonna Fly Now
Heaven and Hell
Jackie Wilson Said
Johnny Repeat

Karma Chameleon
Nearer my God to Thee
Pioneer

Under Pressure

57

40
30
28
54

21

70
77

No Games Scheduled
41
0
12
1
0
16
24
0
8
0
43
18
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