Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Don't Fear The Reaper	122	VS	Johnny Repeat	144
Gonna Fly Now	148	VS	Danger Zone	145
Pioneer	109	VS	Jackie Wilson Said	130
Nearer my God to Thee	82	VS	Under Pressure	102
Karma Chameleon	110	VS	Heaven and Hell	135
Fire On High	103	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	178
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Pioneer	101	VS	Don't Fear The Reaper	98
Johnny Repeat	129	VS	Danger Zone	125
Jackie Wilson Said	115	VS	Gonna Fly Now	144
Fire On High	156	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	128
Under Pressure	138	VS	Heaven and Hell	126
Can't Get No Satisfaction	127	VS	Karma Chameleon	113
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Gonna Fly Now	137	VS	Johnny Repeat	89
Jackie Wilson Said	141	VS	Don't Fear The Reaper	121
Danger Zone	128	VS	Pioneer	104
Karma Chameleon	125	VS	Under Pressure	85
Can't Get No Satisfaction	119	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	148
Heaven and Hell	128	VS	Fire On High	118
rieaven and rien	120	VS	The Chringh	110
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Don't Fear The Reaper	166	VS	Danger Zone	177
Pioneer	136	VS	Gonna Fly Now	116
Johnny Repeat	121	VS	Jackie Wilson Said	68
Nearer my God to Thee	104	VS	Heaven and Hell	131
Fire On High	204	VS	Karma Chameleon	133
Under Pressure	174	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	119
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Gonna Fly Now	99	VS	Don't Fear The Reaper	127
Danger Zone	132	VS	Jackie Wilson Said	136
Johnny Repeat	124	VS	Pioneer	99
Karma Chameleon	119	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	78
Heaven and Hell	144	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	142
Under Pressure	134	VS	Fire On High	125
Week C. NEL Week C				
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Under Pressure	109	VS	Johnny Repeat	152
Nearer my God to Thee	72	VS	Don't Fear The Reaper	137
Heaven and Hell	151	VS	Danger Zone	118
Karma Chameleon	129	VS	Gonna Fly Now	138
Can't Get No Satisfaction	174	VS	Jackie Wilson Said	130
Fire On High	106	VS	Pioneer	95
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Pioneer	124	VS	Under Pressure	143
Johnny Repeat	102	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	104
Don't Fear The Reaper	166	VS	Heaven and Hell	110
Danger Zone	149	VS	Karma Chameleon	145
Gonna Fly Now	86	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	146
Jackie Wilson Said	112	VS	Fire On High	160

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Heaven and Hell	119	VS	Johnny Repeat	104
Karma Chameleon	83	VS	Don't Fear The Reaper	143
Can't Get No Satisfaction	113	VS	Danger Zone	134
Fire On High	169	VS	Gonna Fly Now	126
Under Pressure	146	VS	Jackie Wilson Said	119
Nearer my God to Thee	126	VS	Pioneer	140
Trouter my Courte mice	0			
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Gonna Fly Now	135	VS	Under Pressure	56
Jackie Wilson Said	136	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	136
Pioneer	109	VS	Heaven and Hell	100
Johnny Repeat	178	VS	Karma Chameleon	122
Don't Fear The Reaper	120	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	103
Danger Zone	107	VS	Fire On High	116
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Can't Get No Satisfaction	146	VC	Johnny Repeat	136
Fire On High	107	vs vs	Don't Fear The Reaper	129
Under Pressure	145	vs VS	Danger Zone	129
Nearer my God to Thee	82	vs VS	Gonna Fly Now	182
Heaven and Hell	161	VS VS	Jackie Wilson Said	125
Karma Chameleon	126	VS VS	Pioneer	84
Kama Ghameleon	120	VS	lioneei	04
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Pioneer	135	VS	Danger Zone	87
Johnny Repeat	103	VS	Gonna Fly Now	126
Don't Fear The Reaper	102	VS	Jackie Wilson Said	150
Fire On High	183	VS	Heaven and Hell	130
Under Pressure	152	VS	Karma Chameleon	111
Nearer my God to Thee	116	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	117
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Johnny Repeat	111	VS	Don't Fear The Reaper	144
Danger Zone	125	VS	Gonna Fly Now	189
Jackie Wilson Said	149	VS	Pioneer	173
Under Pressure	110	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	87
Heaven and Hell	118	VS	Karma Chameleon	102
Can't Get No Satisfaction	128	VS	Fire On High	130
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Jackie Wilson Said	116	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	105
Pioneer	113	VS	Fire On High	180
Johnny Repeat	90	VS	Under Pressure	93
Don't Fear The Reaper	124	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	94
Danger Zone	93	VS	Heaven and Hell	144
Gonna Fly Now	139	VS	Karma Chameleon	99
301ma 1 ly 110 ll	100	VO	Nama Gramologii	00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Danger Zone	97	VS	Johnny Repeat	109
Gonna Fly Now	152	VS	Jackie Wilson Said	133
Don't Fear The Reaper	131	VS	Pioneer	168
Heaven and Hell	77	VS	Under Pressure	87
Karma Chameleon	97	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	116
Nearer my God to Thee	96	VS	Fire On High	153

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:15pm ET

Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Don't Fear The Reaper	91	VS	Under Pressure	104
Danger Zone	115	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	97
Gonna Fly Now	115	VS	Heaven and Hell	143
Jackie Wilson Said	108	VS	Karma Chameleon	115
Pioneer	96	VS	Can't Get No Satisfaction	58
Johnny Repeat	88	vs	Fire On High	101
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Jackie Wilson Said	138	VS	Johnny Repeat	155
Danger Zone	81	VS	Don't Fear The Reaper	166
Gonna Fly Now	152	VS	Pioneer	90
Can't Get No Satisfaction	118	VS	Under Pressure	67
Heaven and Hell	149	VS	Nearer my God to Thee	149
Karma Chameleon	117	VS	Fire On High	125
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Pioneer	163	VS	Johnny Repeat	60
Jackie Wilson Said	110	VS	Danger Zone	99
Don't Fear The Reaper	98	VS	Gonna Fly Now	86
Fire On High	101	VS	Under Pressure	122
Can't Get No Satisfaction	126	VS	Heaven and Hell	133
Nearer my God to Thee	124	VS	Karma Chameleon	93

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

Can't Get No Satisfaction	68
Danger Zone	30
Don't Fear The Reaper	31
Fire On High	96
Gonna Fly Now	90
Heaven and Hell	59
Jackie Wilson Said	44
Johnny Repeat	59
Karma Chameleon	14
Nearer my God to Thee	45
Pioneer	34
Under Pressure	35

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

·	No Games Scheduled
Coult Cot No Cotiofostica	
Can't Get No Satisfaction	68
Danger Zone	47
Don't Fear The Reaper	12
Fire On High	81
Gonna Fly Now	58
Heaven and Hell	62
Jackie Wilson Said	83
Johnny Repeat	41
Karma Chameleon	41
Nearer my God to Thee	24
Pioneer	88
Under Pressure	78

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

No Games Scheduled



18

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:15pm ET

Can't Get No Satisfaction	57
Danger Zone	0
Don't Fear The Reaper	9
Fire On High	40
Gonna Fly Now	30
Heaven and Hell	28
Jackie Wilson Said	54
Johnny Repeat	7
Karma Chameleon	21
Nearer my God to Thee	0
Pioneer	70
Under Pressure	77

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

Under Pressure

No Games Scheduled
41
0
12
1
0
16
24
0
8
0
43